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WIAA State Girls D2 Golf Champion

Player

Belle Kongshaug *
Addison Kofal *

Tara Eckes

Aubrey Molaison *
Avery Voeltz

Layla Thompson
Tennysen Makepeace *
Ava Thompson
Morgan Lewis

Taylor Miller *
Sydney Koetterhagen
Regan Hermanson *
Lexi Marks *

Naomi Clayton

Lexi Clark

Mya Bind|

Georgia Caulum
Riley Riesch

Olive Jaeger
Brooklyn Bussan *
Kay Lee McClintock
Lynell Miller *
Addison Gady

Mary Grace Schlifske
Lyla Schueler

Maci Heagle

Sofia Bonicatto

Halle Koltz

Gillian Herrala

Kori Reader

Lexie Sullivan
Katelynn Shultz
Whitney Rohde
Brooke Kirby

Serena Lu

J Engel A Christiansen
Kirsten Runyon
Emma Blinkwolt
Macie Mavis

University Ridge Golf Course
Verona, W
WIAA Girl's Championship D2
Dates: Oct 14 - Oct 15

Team

Colfax/Elk Mound
Saint Croix Central
Hayward

Lake Country Lutheran
Spooner

Spooner

Aquinas

Spooner
Seymour

Oconto Falls
Catholic Memorial
Marinette
Ellsworth
Edgewood
Edgewood
Edgewood
Edgewood
Catholic Memorial
Edgewood
Southwestern Co-op
Freedom
Lancaster
Seymour

Catholic Memorial
Seymour
Seymour
Hayward

Catholic Memorial
Seymour
Freedom
Hayward
Freedom
Spooner
Freedom
Spooner

Catholic Memorial
Freedom
Hayward
Hayward
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93
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101
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110
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109
119
122
132
109
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85
75
80
94
92
92
93
92
93
92
94
93
92
95
98
95
100
98
105
99
98
96
100
106
102
113
108
103
105
111
114
119
116
124
124
126
137

Scores

153
160
162
165
174
177
180
181
183
185
186
187
188
188
188
189
193
193
194
195
196
198
199
201
206
208
208
209
210
214
223
224
229
231
233
243
248
269
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